
ADVENT & CHRISTMAS AT ALL SOULS’ 

Thanksgiving Eve Evening Prayer (via Zoom) Wednesday, November 26, 5:00 PM 
 An at-home service of Lessons and Hymns to begin the holiday 

Advent Wreath Making Sunday, November 30, during both coffee hours 
 We’ll supply everything you’ll need 
 Suggested donation: $10 

Advent Lessons & Carols Sunday, November 30, 5:00 PM 

 A service to herald the Advent of Our Savior through a series of Lessons and Carols 
 Reception to follow 

Advent Mid-week Fellowship: Dickens’ A Christmas Carol Each evening will feature dinner and a movie! 
  Wed, Dec 03, 6:00 PM :: Scrooge, with Albert Finney (1970) 
 Wed, Dec 10, 6:00 PM :: A Christmas Carol, with Patrick Stewart (1999) 
 Wed, Dec 17, 6:00 PM :: The Man Who Invented Christmas, with Dan Stevens (2017) 

Annual Christmas Marketplace & Festival Saturday, December 06, 10:00 AM – 2:00 PM 
 A European style Christmas Marketplace and Festival … our gift to ourselves and our community-at-large 
 The proceeds underwrite outreach projects locally and throughout the world 

Visit by St Nicholas Sunday, December 07, both Eucharists 
 The traditional annual visit of St Nick, who brings his Advent goodies to all who sing for him! 

Adult Formation: Scrooge’s Journey to Christmas Sundays at 11:45 AM 

 November 30 :: The Ghost of Christmas Past 
 December 07 :: The Ghost of Christmas Present 
 December 14 :: The Ghost of Christmas Yet to Come 
 December 21 :: Christmas Morn! 

Advent 3 :: GAUDETE (Rejoice)! Sunday Sunday, December 14, both Eucharists 
 The Church’s traditional ‘relief’ Sunday in Advent … wear something pink! 

Advent Kids’ Night Out Friday, December 19, 4:45 – 7:30 PM 
  We’ll watch The Muppets Christmas Carol, do a craft and have dinner – PJs are OK! 
 Suggested donation: $5 per family 

A Blue Christmas Service Sunday, December 21, 3:00 PM 

 A quiet, prayerful service for any who may be hurting during the holidays 
 Reception to follow 

Christmas Eve Wednesday, December 24 
 Family Eucharist, with the Pageant, 3:00 PM 
 Sung Eucharist, 5:30 PM 
 Choral Eucharist, 11:00 PM (Carols & Choir begins at 10:30) 



Christmas Day Thursday, December 25, 10:15 AM 
 Eucharist with Carols 
 Christmas Brunch to follow  

Christmas Lessons & Carols Sunday, December 28, 9:00 AM 
 A festive service, with Communion, to celebrate the season 
 ONE SERVICE THIS SUNDAY 

Holy Name Day Thursday, January 01, 10:15 AM 

 A simple, spoken service in the Chapel to celebrate Jesus’ naming day … and the start of a new year 
 Light brunch to follow 

The Feast of the Epiphany (transferred) Saturday, January 10, 5:00 PM 
 A joyful celebration of the gift of Jesus to the entire world 
 A waffles-and-bacon supper, with King Cake and holiday shenanigans, will follow 


